3373318717

	!		CATION	of ASB of ASB to NJAC	ESTOS A	ABATE		Secretary organization) _[E C	E.	77	1	7 [
Date of Notification (1) 1-29-18				Building Bayway				1	Softwaren on the	FEB)	201	2	The state of the s	
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street A	ddress enton A	1/0							******	CO 11	,	-	
X EPA X Initial Amended Amendment #				te, Zip Co					- An	CD. 3.7	75 0	10	1-1-01	- 1	1	
X DOL Amendment				eth New		0720	12	l manage	-,,-					- 6		
DOH justification) Cancellation	nciuaing			Contact Veileux					Tel	ephone N	umber					
Name of English Where Abstract is Taking	Diago /S		FACIL	LITY INFO	ORMATIO	NC	Tuna of	Facility (4	\			-				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking PSEG Bayway Recontruction and D			t				CONTRACTOR .	thool (K-12								
Street Address 602 Trenton Ave.							Su	ibchapter (her (i.e. pr	(Oth			ildi	ngs,	home	es,	
City (5) Elizabeth							Square 10000	Feet	# of	Floors	and the same of th	Bk 50	dg. A	ge		
County (6) Union			County C	Code (7) USE ONLY))			Use (Prior								
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building O Total Environmental Solutions	wner (8)		ASCM	No.				ment Cont								
Street Address 1005 St. Georges Lane			1				Address Veterar	ns Drive								
City, State, Zip Code Landenburg PA. 19350		mir william					tate, Zip desboro	Code NJ 080	85							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telephor				попе No.		-	License	No.		-			
Ed Iglesias	<u> </u>	mag m		4-4217		NATIONAL PROPERTY.	686-809			01009						
2-19-18 *	6-30-1	8 *	ipletion L	Date (11)		Total		nmental	Solu	tions						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check							Address St. Ge	orges La	ane							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Po Abatement Performed Outside of Norma Other – Describe:	al Facility	Hours	ient		_	City, S	tate, Zip									
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)		- Lundonburg 1														
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Pernoliti				Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure							è			
		Locati										Abatement Type				
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility	Use Ma	Normall d Sole intenar todial S (12)	ly by nce/		tos Conta thermal surfac	system: ing, VA	faterial (A s insulation T, or		(8	mount Specify or LF)	Kemova	3	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
(13)	Yes	No	N/A		other m	iiscellai	eous)				val	-	Ŧ.	late	ure	
1st Floor removal of ACM wiring	X			C	other m	iscella	neous		14	50 LF.	X	1				
2nd Floor electrical racks	X			C	other m	iscella	neous		49	9 Sqft.	X	T				
¥																
	JDEP W		Cubic '	Vani-		Norse of D	logist-	rod I am-16	EII .		1012184					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Waste Management of New Jersey	So or household victorial according							Name of R Tullytow	-0.00			ve	ry F	acili	ty	
City, State Newark New Jersey	************				Dispos 6-30-1	al Date		City, State Tullytow								
Completed by	S	ignature				1.	Date	40								
Daniel McConnell	Insul	ation	Lead		daniel mcconnell 1-29-18					II. S						

* We will not be at site on a regular basis, please call

nock

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.IAC 8:60 and 5:16)

				(Pı	ırsuar			8:60 and 5:1							To a contract of	
Date of Notification (1) 02 /	01 /	18	_		2000000000	of Buildin	g Ow	vner/Operator	(2)	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	FEB	F: L	20	18	1,17	
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notific				and the second	Address Prospe	ct Si	treet			ASSESTO		1911	i i i kee	Ö.	
⊠ DOLWD					City, S	State, Zip (Code									
☐ DCA	Amendm Emerger		ludiaa			ssaic, NJ										
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificati		luuling		Name	of Contac	t				Telephone N	lumbe	r	-		
,	☐ Cancella				Ale	x Baylor				.1	\$250.00 .0 00.000.000.000.000					
					FA	CILITY IN	IFOI	RMATION			-		_			
Name of Facility Where A	Abatement is	Taking F	Place	(3)					Type of Fa	cility (4	ł)				_	
Verizon									☐ School	(K-12)						
Street Address			*****								(Other than K vate and com		al bu	مالمان	_	
133 Prospect Stree	t								homes,		vate and com	merca	ai bu	liding	S,	
City (5)									Square Fe	et	# of Floors		Ble	dg. Ag	ge	
Passaic									10,000		3			50		
County (6)		10100000			Cour	nty Code (7)(STA	ATE USE ONLY)	Current Us	e (Prio	r if being dem	nolishe	ed)			
Passaic																
Name of Monitoring Firm USA Environmenta				8)	ASCM	No.	The state of	me of Abatem		or (9)						
Street Address								eet Address					_		-	-
8436 Enterprise Ave	enue						4	7 Foster Ro	ad							
City, State, Zip Code							Cit	y, State, Zip C	ode				2//			
Philadelphia, PA 19							5	Staten Island	NY 10309							
Project Manager for Moni	toring Firm			Tele	phone	No.	Tel	ephone No.	-		License No					
Mark Jenkins						-5810	7	18-605-6256	5		00774					
Start Date (10)		Schedul					Na	me of OSHA N	Monitor							
02 /05 /	18	02	_ /	_ 25	_ / _	18	T	estor Tech								
Occupancy Status During							Str	eet Address								
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate							1	0 59 Jackso	n Avenue							
						cribe		y, State, Zip Co								
							L	IC NY 11101	1							
Scope of Work (Check all ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	tnat apply)			novati molitic					losure g Procedure		tive Pressure					
								☐ Non-Exe	mpted (*) ar	d Non-	Friable Proce	edure				
Location	of			Locat lorma				D	,				Ab	ateme	ent T	уре
Asbestos-Containing N		1)	Use	d Sole	ly by	Asbe	stos	Description of Containing Ma			Amount		Re	Re	En	En
TO BE ABA				ntena odial S			., the	ermal systems	insulation,		(Specify		Remova	Repair	caps	Enclosure
(13)	У			(12)				surfacing, VAT her miscellane			SF or LF)		<u>a</u>		Encapsulate	ure
			Yes	No	N/A			70 to 1966 to 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1							ē	
Second Floor Telco F	Room					Plpe Ins	sula	tion and Fitt	ing		240 LF		\boxtimes			
] [
		[
		[П	П	П	П
Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Name of Registered Landfill																
Newark Carting	auler II NJ-56		Wa	ste 5	G.R.O.											
City, State		A 0 6 9			00			posal Date	City, State	9		1	W-D4			
Hackettstown, NJ							0	2/16/18	Morris	ville,F	PA					
Completed By (Print or Ty	pe)	Title						Signature //	1//	7		Date				
Ralph Barnhardt		Pro	oject	Man	ager			MIN	AL					si.	- 20	1/3

ASB-41 MAY 11

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

nouk

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

				(P	ursuar	nt to NJA	AC 8:60 and 5:1	6)	INE	G [72	ī	W			
Date of Notification (1) 02 /	01 /	18				of Buildin	g Owner/Operator	(2)		UJ I	-3	13	ti;			
Agencies Notified									1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	EED		2 2	018	and the contract		
⊠ EPA	Type Notific	cation				t Address			[17 77]	1			010	1		
⊠ DOLWD		ed				William S			Traces.							
□ DHSS	Amendn	nent#			1	State, Zip			A.C.E			1/14	0.	Óc		
DCA	☐ Emerge		cludin	3		wark, NJ	NAT TAKE							personal participation of		
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificat Cancella				Revision of the		***		Telephone I	Number						
	- Caricella	20011			_	x Baylor				-	_					
Name of Facility Where A	hatament is	Toking	n Diago	(2)	FA	CILITY IN	NFORMATION	T	7.1.							
Verizon	idatement is	raking	Place	(3)				Type of Facility								
Street Address						70		School (K-12		K-12)						
95 William Street								Other (i.e., p	rivate and con		l bu	ilding	JS,			
City (5)		20000						homes, etc.)			-					
Newark, NJ								Square Feet	# of Floors			dg. A	ge			
County (6)					Carre		7\/07475 105 011 \0	10,000	3			50				
Essex					Cour	ity Code (/	7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being der	molished	d)					
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Rui	ent Contractor (9)														
USA Environmental				(0)	ASCM	NO.	JVN Restora									
Street Address	managaci	HOIIL					Street Address	uon inc								
8436 Enterprise Ave	enue						47 Foster Ro	ad								
City, State, Zip Code		444	-				City, State, Zip C				_					
Philadelphia, PA 19	153						Staten Island NY 10309									
Project Manager for Moni			15-11/2-2	Tele	phone	No.	Telephone No.		License No	2		II				
Mark Jenkins				1000	15-365		718-605-6256	;	00774	٠.						
Start Date (10)		Sched	uled C	omple	tion Da	te (11)	Name of OSHA M	Ionitor								
02 /08 /					5_ /		Testor Tech									
Occupancy Status During	Abatement	(Check	c only c	one)			Street Address			-			_			
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate	d During Ent	ire Per	riod of	Abate			10 59 Jackso	n Avenue								
	Outside of N	lormal	Facility	y Hou	rs - Des	cribe	City, State, Zip Co	ode			-					
Time of Abatement:	AM	PN	л/ <u>5:00</u>	PM- <u>1</u>	:30 _{AM}		LIC NY 11101									
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)	77 - 1120														
≥3 sf or ≥3 If			⊠ Re	novat	ion		☐ Full Cont ☑ Mini-Enc	tainment with Neg	ative Pressure	е						
☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf				moliti				g Procedure								
							☐ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and No	n-Friable Proc	edure						
Location	nf.		83.00	Loca Norma			5				Aba	ateme	ent Ty	уре		
Asbestos-Containing N		۸)	Use	d Sol	ely by	Asbe	Description of stos Containing Ma	C	Amount		Re	Re	En	En		
TO BE ABA				intena	ince/ Staff?		., thermal systems	insulation,	(Specify		Removal	Repair	cap	Enclosure		
IN Facilit (13)	у			(12)	Otani.		surfacing, VAT other miscellane		SF or LF)	al la		Encapsulate	ure		
te si			Yes	No	N/A		- 111-1111						te			
Basement Dept. Stor	e Room		\boxtimes			Floor T	ile and Mastic		360 SF	[X					
Basement Store Roo	m		\boxtimes			Floor T	lle and Mastic		230 SF	1	X					
Basement Work Sho	р		\boxtimes			Floor T	lle and Mastic		270 SF		X					
Basement Store Roo	m Closet		\boxtimes			Floor T	lle and Mastic		70 SF		X					
Name of Registered Wast	e Hauler			1188	JDEP V		Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	tered Landfill							
Newark Carting					lauler II NJ-56		Waste 15	G.R.O.W.S	., Inc.							
City, State					110-00		Disposal Date	City, State								
Hackettstown, NJ							02/25/18	Morrisville	,PA							
Completed By (Print or Ty	pe)	Title					Signaturé /	11		Date						
Ralph Barnhardt	nc 26	V Company	rojec	Mar	ager		///h	Umo)	52	- 0	1 - 7	2018	3		

ASB-41 MAY 11

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

0K7166

State of NJ

D&S Proj. #: 18-25		AU	Notific (Pursua	ation of Ast ant to NJAC	estos 8:60	and 12:120)		55			7.1	
Date of Notification (1)	- 11		V670	er/Operator (2))		and the second s	reu 2	- 4)18	Calledon specials	
Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA Initial DEP Amended	on S	brian wa	ress				ASS	ENTOS (LICELA			. &	
DOL Amendment #:	$-\parallel^{c}$, Zip Code plains, nj 0	7060								
DOH (including justification)	N	ame of C					Telephone	Number				
Cancellation	- 11	brian v		LITY INFORM	IATION		<u>:</u>				_	_
Name of facility where abatement is	tokina nla	100 (3)	FACI	LITT IN OIN	ATION		Type of Facility (4	1)				_
brian walling Street Address	s taking pia						School Subcha	(K - 12) pter 8 (Othe Private/Com			2)	
								Homes, etc. # of Floors	Т	Bldg	. Ag	e
City (5)	Cour	nty (6)				nty Code (7) te use only)	Current Use (Pri	ior if being o	demol	ished)	
scotch plains	unio				<u></u>		-1(0)					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by I	Bldg. Owne	er (8)		ASCM No.		Name of Abatement C						
Street Address						Street Address						
City, State, Zip Code						20 California Avo City, State, Zip Code	e.			I		
only, orano, Esp obdo						Paterson, NJ 075	503					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		F	Phone Numb	er		Telephone Number 973-345-8020		License No 011		r		
Start Date (10)	Sched	. Comple	tion Date (11	1)		Name of OSHA Monitor D & S Restoration						
02/07/1/8	02/28			Associate of the little		Street Address						
Occupancy Status During Abatemer Facility closed/vacated during Abatement performed outside Describe:	entire perion	od of aba	tement. ours-		_	20 California Ave						
Other-Describe: NORMAL H					_	Paterson, NJ 075	ull Containment w	/negative n	PSSII	re		_
Scope of Work (check all that apply ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if	Renovation						Aini-enclosure Blovebag procedur Non-Exempted (*)	e			dure	
Location of asbestos-containing material (acm) to be	Is location by mainter staff(12)		y used solely ustodial	1		sbestos-containing	Amount (Specify S LF)	For	R e m o	Repa	E n c a	E n c L
abated in facility (13)	Yes	No	N/A						v e	-	р	
basement crawl space		X		PIPE INSU	JLATI	ON	60 L FT			H	 	#
				1					H	븕	\exists	旨
									5			
]				
Registered Waste Hauler D & S RESTORATION, INC.	NJD 135	EP Haule		ubic Yards of l yd	Waste	Name of Registered TULLYTOWN, I	Landfill RESOURCE RE	COVERY	,			
City, State PATERSON, NJ 07503	-		Disposal D 02/08/1			City, State TULLYTOWN,	PA					
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title	ENT	-1	Signature		1	***************************************	Date 01/25/20)18			

JK-11164

State of NJ
Notification of Asbestos Abatement
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

D&S Proj.	#: 18-27		an assignation	(Pursi	ant to NJAC	8:6	0 and 12:120)	Fred F	6 6	η <u>Π</u> .7	E	person,	Ī			
								ME				7				
Date of Notification			lame of B	Building Owr	ner/Operator (2))		IN.				A DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF T				
10 1 / 2 5			patricia				(FEB - 2	2018	È.	IIU	1			
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notificat Initial	ion S	treet Add	ress				luncia -								
☐ DEP	Amended									11.17.13	31.8	4				
☑ DOL	Amendment #:	— °		, Zip Code				i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	LICENS	9.3	and the same	death of all				
☑ DOH	Emergency (including		-	GSTON, N	NJ 07039			17.1								
	justification)	II ^N	ame of Co	ontact				I leie	phone Numb	er						
☐ DCA	☐ Cancellation		patricia	prial				_								
				FAC	ILITY INFORM	ATIO	N									
Name of facility wh	nere abatement is	s taking pla	ice (3)					Type of Fac								
patricia prial									ichool (K - 12			(40)				
Street Address								100000000000000000000000000000000000000	ubchapter 8 (ther (Private/			-12)				
								В	ldgs./Homes,	etc.						
City (E)		I Cour	ity (6)			0-		Square Fe	et # of Floo	ors	BI	dg. A	ge			
City (5)		Cour	ity (O)			100000	unty Code (7) ate use only)	Current Us	se (Prior if bei	na dem	olish	ed)				
LIVINGSTON	I	esse	x						50 (1 1101 II 501	ng don	.0110111	Ju,				
Name of Monitorin	g Firm Hired by E	Bldg. Owne	er (8)		ASCM No.		Name of Abatement	Contractor (9)								
_							D & S RESTOR	ATION, INC	C							
Street Address							Street Address									
City, State, Zip Cod	Δ					_	20 California Av City, State, Zip Code	ve.		-						
ony, oraco, zip ood							Paterson, NJ 07	503								
Project Manager for	Monitoring Firm		P	hone Numb	er	_	Telephone Number	303	License	e Numb	er					
							973-345-8020			01169						
Start Date (10)		Sched	. Complet	tion Date (1	1)	_	Name of OSHA Moni									
02/09/18		02/28	/18				D & S Restorati	on, Inc.								
Occupancy Status I	During Abatemen			(Q) III		_	20 California Av	enue								
	d/vacated during						City, State, Zip Code									
Describe:	erformed outside		acility hor	urs-		_	N. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10									
	oe: _NORMAL H					-	Paterson, NJ 07									
Scope of Work (ch							=	Full Containm Mini-enclosur		e press	ure					
_		Renovatio						Glovebag pro								
≥160 sf or ≥2	60 lf	Demolition	**					Non-Exempte	d (*) and Non	-friable		1	_			
Location of asbestos-con	taining	by mainte		used solely stodial				Amoi	ınt	е	R	E n	E			
material (acm	n) to be	staff(12)			material (asbestos-containing	(Spe	cify SF or	o	p	c	c			
abated in faci	liity (13)	Yes	No	N/A				LF)		v e	i	p	L			
BASEMENT			X		PIPE INSU	LAT	ION	32 l ft								
SHED			X		transite wal	l/boa	rds	84 sq ft								
										旦			En			
										#		片	뷰			
Registered Waste H	auler	INIDE	P Hauler		ubic Yards of V	Vaste	Name of Registered	L andfill		_	Ш					
D & S RESTOR		135		27-20 D	2 yds.		TULLYTOWN,		E RECOVE	RY						
City, State	1 07702			Disposal D			City, State	D.I.				he is a second to				
PATERSON, N. Completed by (Print		Title		02/10/1	8 Signature		TULLYTOWN,	PA	Date							
BOGDAN JOLI	100.00	Title PRESIDI	ENT		Oignature				1	5/2018						
ASB-41				for asbesto	os licensure exe	empte	ed activities.									

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

D&S Proj. #: 18-	26	.#.	LAL	Puisu	iant to in	JAC 0.0	50	and 12.120)		MI	C E		f.		
Date of Notification (1)		N	ame of E	Building Own	er/Operato	or (2)				TRI				1	
10 11 1/12 16 1/11	1111		sandra l	ee parsekia	an					Odinomia contratement contratement contratement contratement contratement contratement	FEB -	- 2 2	018	Annah an	U
Agencies Notified Type	e Notificatio tial	n St	reet Ado	Iress						The state of the s					-
	nended									8.03		7237		i	
Ame	ndment#:_	Ci	ty, State	, Zip Code							LAGE	S. S. F. M	i.		
	nergency	100		EWOOD, N	NJ 07450										
	cluding stification)	Na	me of C	ontact						Telephon	e Numbe				
□ DCA □ Ca	ancellation		sandra	lee parsek	ian										
				FAC	ILITY INFO	ORMATIC	NC								
Name of facility where ab	atement is	taking pla	ce (3)			M			T	ype of Facility (
sandra lee parsekian										=	I (K - 12)		.an V	12\	
Street Address										<u> </u>	apter 8 (C Private/C			-12)	
Street Address										Bldgs./	Homes, e	tc.			
							e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e		-	Square Feet	# of Floo	rs	BI	dg. Ag	ge
City (5)		Count	ty (6)					nty Code (7) e use only)	-	Current Use (P	ior if boin	a dom	olich	od)	
RIDGEWOOD		berg	en			(0	nat	e ase only)		Current Ose (P	ioi ii beii	y uem	OliSile	su)	
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Bi	dg. Owne	r (8)		ASCM N	lo.	П	Name of Abatem	ent Co	ntractor (9)					
							П	D & S RESTO	ORAT	ION, INC.					
Street Address							11	Street Address							
								20 California					-		
City, State, Zip Code								City, State, Zip Co							
								Paterson, NJ		3	Tilonnon	Numb	0.5		
Project Manager for Monit	oring Firm			Phone Numb	per			Telephone Numb 973-345-80			License	1169	er		
							1	Name of OSHA	24000000			,			
Start Date (10)		Sched.	Comple	etion Date (1	1)			D & S Resto	ration	, Inc.					
02/08/18		02/28						Street Address							
Occupancy Status During							l	20 California		ue					
Facility closed/vacat	_	4.5						City, State, Zip Co	ode						
Describe:								Paterson, NJ	1.0750	3					
Other-Describe: N							Ш	raterson, ivi			/nogotive	proce	uro		_
Scope of Work (check all >3 sf or >3 lf									=	l Containment w ni-enclosure	negative	press	ure		
_		Renovation								ovebag procedu					
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Demolition		lu usad salal					No	n-Exempted (*)	and Non-	friable TR	proc	edure E	1
Location of asbestos-containing		by mainter		ly used sole! ustodial		orintian of	f 00	shootos containin	a	Amount		е	е	n	E
material (acm) to be		staff(12)				erial (ACN		sbestos-containin	9	(Specify S	F or	m o	p a	c	c
abated in facility (13	5)	Yes	No	N/A						LF)		v e	i	p	
BASEMENT BOILER ROC	OM		X		bare he	ating pi	pes	S		65 l ft				\boxtimes	
BASEMENT storage F			X		pipe in	sulation				15 l ft		\boxtimes			
BASEMENT under sta	airs		X		PIPE IN	NSULA'	TIC	NC		12 l ft		X			10
															口
						7177				1511			Ш		
Registered Waste Hauler D & S RESTORATIO	N. INC	NJDE 135	P Haule	0.00000	Cubic Yard 1 yd	s of Wast	te	Name of Registe		indfill ESOURCE RE	COVE	RY			
City, State	.,			Disposal [City, State	,	I					
PATERSON, NJ 07	503			02/09/1			_	TULLYTOV	WN, P.	A					
Completed by (Print or Ty		Title			Signatu	re					Date				
BOGDAN JOLDZIC		PRESIDI		m for asbest	ne liceneu	ra avamn	ted	activities			01/26	2018	•		
ACR A1	-	שנו ווטו עשל	LIND IUI	וווויו מטטכטו	UU HUUHOUH	- OVOLLIA									



	PAID	IFICAT (Pursu	ION OF	of New Jersey ASBESTOS A JAC 8:60 and	BATE	MENT		er over out in distance paracters and place	B	E	G		
Date of Notification (1) 1/31/2018	To the			ilding Owner/O Residence	perator	(2)		Dill Comme			EG	7度	418
Agencies Notified Type Noti	1	City	et Addre	Zip Code				and the second second		\$60	EE B	 3 00 Mg 1	77 Oi
DOL Ame	ended endment # ergency (including fication)	Ne	w Pro	vidence NJ			er	Teleph	one Nur	nber	Ecor		- 101
☐ DCA ☐ Can	cellation			Y INFORMATI		estination				· Viter-	1.5	F. L. S.	7.7
Name of Facility Where Abatement Lee Residence Street Address	is Taking Place (3)		118-5			S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	f Facility (4) chool (K-12) ubchapter 8 ther (i.e. pri	Other t	ommerci	al buil	dings,		5,
City (5) New Providence						Square 1800		2			70		
County (6) Union			inty Coc	ie (7) E ONLY)		resid	t Use (Prior ence			hed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by	Building Owner (8)	A	SCM N	0.	Name	ne of Abatement Contractor (9) neckmark Industrial							
Street Address						t Addres Morgar							
City, State, Zip Code					City,	State, Zij arta NJ	Code 07871						
Project Manager for Monitoring Fire	m	Tel	ephone	No.	973	hone No 3-570-2	645		License N 01334	Vo.			
Start Date (10) 2/13/2018	Scheduled 2/16/201		etion Da	te (11)	Ch	eckmar	A Monitor k Industri	al					
Occupancy Status During Abatem					Stree 54	et Addres Morgar	s n Dr						
Facility Closed/Vacated Durin Abatement Performed Outsid Other - Describe:	ng Entire Period of Aba e of Normal Facility H	atemen ours	t			State, Zi arta NJ	p Code 07871						
Scope of Work (Check All That Ap ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	X Ren	novation molition				Mir Glo	I Containme ni-Enclosure ovebag Proc n-Exempted	edure				ге	
	1	ocation										temen ype	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	(ACM) Used Maint Custoo	rmally Solely I tenance dial Sta (12)	e/	Asbestos Co (i.e. therm sur	Description of ontaining Material (ACM) nal systems insulation, fracing, VAT, or or miscellaneous)			Amount (Specify SF or LF)		Remova	Repair	Encapsula	Enclosur
basement	Yes	No X	N/A	9x	9 flooi	r tiles		25	0 SF	X		1	
DESCRIPTION													
Name of Registered Waste Haule Atlantic Carting	r I I		DEP Wa uler ID N	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ic Yard <i>l</i> aste	S	Name of Waste		red Land gement				
City, State Wayne NJ	a			Disp	osal Da	ate	City, Stat Tulleyt	e own P	A				
Completed by Corey Stankovic	Title CEO				Signat	TO CH	anko	vic		Date 1/31	/2018	3	